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Rose Festival SK
June 17, 2017
State Center,

IA.

First Name  Last Name
Patrick Oshea
Nate McGrew
Wade Buck
John Hohnstein
Rob Grant
Cody Hackett
Avril Sinning
John Dinsmore
Grace Girard
Steph Healey
James Roelsgard
Jacob Edleman
Rachelle Tipton
James Robak
Erin Weatherly
Jayzek Lee

Jeff Robak
Janean Griffith
Landon McManus
Roger Lopez
Asher Nichols
Kim Proescholdt
Joshua Eignberger
Brennen Struthers
Eliza Girard
Emily Benson
Brayden Weatherly
Brody Burdorf
Jay Smith
Deb Brown
Aly Buck
Grant Nason
Kameron Malloy
Alison Robinson
Hannah Jovanavich
Landin Eggers
Taylor Wittkop
Reyna Jorgenson
Jacie Trine
Jenny Vinzant
Kamry Trine

Jim Krieg
Sadie Clark
Emma Faught
Lisa Krieg
Brandon Vinzent
MKenzie Robinson
Steve Frahm

State Center Rose Festival 2017

Age Division
30-49

30-49

30-49

16-20

30-49

30-49

15 & younger
30-49

16-20

30-49

15 & younger
21-29

21-29

30-49

30-49

15 & younger
30-49

50 & up

15 younger
50 & up

15 & younger
50 & up

15 & younger
15 & younger
15 younger
21-29

15 & younger
15 & younger
50 & up

50 & up
30-49

15 younger
15 younger
30-49

15 & younger
15 younger
15 & younger
15 & younger
15 & younger
30-49

15 & younger
50 & up

15 & younger
15 & younger
50 & up
30-49

15 & younger
30-49
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Male/Female Time
Male 17:30.43
Male 18:58.97
Male 19:12.30
Male 20:10.09
Male 21:37.42
Male 21:38.35
Female 21:53.01
Male 22.:03.42
Female 22:21.55
Female 23:12.38
Male 23:22.03
Male 23:37.08
Female 23:46.57
Male 24:13.87
Female 24:23.57
Male 24:25.86
Male 24:57.27
Female 25.12.59
Male 25:05.60
Male 25:10.77
Male 25:31.97
Male 25:52.63
Male 26:19.55
Male 26:23.04
Female 26:25.72
Female 26:25.72
Male 26:37.33
Male 26:41.77
Male 26:42.35
Female 26:47.16
Female 27:01.17
Male 27:14.43
Male 27:20.74
Female 27:21.80
Female 27:41.31
Male 27:41.65
Female 27:42.12
Female 27:42.99
Female 28:05.37
Female 28:06.69
Female 29:40.90
Male 29:41.26
Female 29:46.91
Female 30:09.08
Female 30:18.66
Male 30:36.81
Female 31:28.27
Male 31:34.86
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22
23
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25
26
27
28
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31
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33
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36
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Robin
Anna
Audry
Cody
Eden
Tammy
Heather
Elizabeth
Shawn
Cayden
Brenda
Amanda
Marina
Bri'Ana
Alina
Kyla
Jennica
Athena

Proescholdt
Puffett
Girard
Karsjen
Trine

Flora
Watkins
Hendershott
Garrington
Watkins
Goodwin
Lopez
Marquez
Goodwin
Goldie
Struthers
Hickman
Valdez

State Center Rose Festival 2017

50 & up
21-29

15 younger
16-20

15 & younger
50 & up
30-49

21-29

30-49

15 younger
30-49

16-20

50 & up

15 younger
15 & younger
30-49

15 & younger
30-49
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Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

31:53.22
35:10.51
35:10.86
36:07.82
38:00.33
38:00.62
39:49.61
44:13.7

44:29.77
48:53.96
48:54.38
51:23.72
51:23.79
51:25.90
52:21.76
52:21.88
54:50:00
54:59:00
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