Rose Festival 5K June 17, 2017 State Center, IA.

Dlass	D1 A ~~	Einst Nama	Last Massa	A an Divinian	Mala/Eausal	. Ti
Place	_	First Name	Last Name Oshea	Age Division 30-49	Male/Femal	
1	1	Patrick			Male	17:30.43
2	2	Nate	McGrew	30-49	Male	18:58.97
3	3	Wade	Buck	30-49	Male	19:12.30
4	1	John	Hohnstein	16-20	Male	20:10.09
5	4	Rob	Grant	30-49	Male	21:37.42
6	5	Cody	Hackett	30-49	Male	21:38.35
1	1	Avril	Sinning	15 & younger	Female	21:53.01
7	6	John	Dinsmore	30-49	Male	22.:03.42
2	1	Grace	Girard	16-20	Female	22:21.55
3	1	Steph	Healey	30-49	Female	23:12.38
8		James	Roelsgard	15 & younger	Male	23:22.03
9	1	Jacob	Edleman	21-29	Male	23:37.08
4	1	Rachelle	Tipton	21-29	Female	23:46.57
10	7	James	Robak	30-49	Male	24:13.87
5	2	Erin	Weatherly	30-49	Female	24:23.57
11	2	Jayzek	Lee	15 & younger	Male	24:25.86
12	8	Jeff	Robak	30-49	Male	24:57.27
6	1	Janean	Griffith	50 & up	Female	25.12.59
16	8	Landon	McManus	15 younger	Male	25:05.60
13	1	Roger	Lopez	50 & up	Male	25:10.77
14	3	Asher	Nichols	15 & younger	Male	25:31.97
15	2	Kim	Proescholdt	50 & up	Male	25:52.63
17	4	Joshua	Eignberger	15 & younger	Male	26:19.55
18	5	Brennen	Struthers	15 & younger	Male	26:23.04
8	2	Eliza	Girard	15 younger	Female	26:25.72
7	2	Emily	Benson	21-29	Female	26:25.72
19	6	Brayden	Weatherly	15 & younger	Male	26:37.33
20	7	Brody	Burdorf	15 & younger	Male	26:41.77
21	3	Jay	Smith	50 & up	Male	26:42.35
9	2	Deb	Brown	50 & up	Female	26:47.16
10	3	Aly	Buck	30-49	Female	27:01.17
22	9	Grant	Nason	15 younger	Male	27:14.43
23	10	Kameron	Malloy	15 younger	Male	27:20.74
11	4	Alison	Robinson	30-49	Female	27:21.80
12	3	Hannah	Jovanavich	15 & younger		27:41.31
24	11	Landin	Eggers	15 younger	Male	27:41.65
13	4	Taylor	Wittkop	15 & younger	Female	27:42.12
14	5	Reyna	Jorgenson	15 & younger		27:42.99
15	6	Jacie	Trine	15 & younger		28:05.37
16	5	Jenny	Vinzant	30-49	Female	28:06.69
17	7	Kamry	Trine	15 & younger	Female	29:40.90
25	4	Jim	Krieg	50 & up	Male	29:41.26
18	8	Sadie	Clark	15 & younger	Female	29:46.91
19	9	Emma	Faught	15 & younger	Female	30:09.08
20	3	Lisa	Krieg	50 & up	Female	30:18.66
26	9	Brandon	Vinzent	30-49	Male	30:36.81
21	10	MKenzie	Robinson	15 & younger	Female	31:28.27
27	10	Steve	Frahm	30-49	Male	31:34.86
	- 0	~	- 1 4411111	20 .7		51.5 1.00

22	1	Robin	Proescholdt	50 %	Eamolo	21.52.22
	4			50 & up	Female	31:53.22
23	3	Anna	Puffett	21-29	Female	35:10.51
24	11	Audry	Girard	15 younger	Female	35:10.86
28	2	Cody	Karsjen	16-20	Male	36:07.82
25	12	Eden	Trine	15 & younger	Female	38:00.33
26	5	Tammy	Flora	50 & up	Female	38:00.62
27	6	Heather	Watkins	30-49	Female	39:49.61
28	4	Elizabeth	Hendershott	21-29	Female	44:13.7
29	11	Shawn	Garrington	30-49	Male	44:29.77
29	13	Cayden	Watkins	15 younger	Female	48:53.96
30	7	Brenda	Goodwin	30-49	Female	48:54.38
31	2	Amanda	Lopez	16-20	Female	51:23.72
32	6	Marina	Marquez	50 & up	Female	51:23.79
33	14	Bri'Ana	Goodwin	15 younger	Female	51:25.90
34	15	Alina	Goldie	15 & younger	Female	52:21.76
35	8	Kyla	Struthers	30-49	Female	52:21.88
36	16	Jennica	Hickman	15 & younger	Female	54:50:00
37	9	Athena	Valdez	30-49	Female	54:59:00

Return to h